Case Reported Date And
Time

07/23/2024 02:52:00
07/23/2024 11:10:55

07/23/2024 19:14:56

Case

Number

2024-
00001247

2024-
00079042

2024-
00079202
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Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident

Type
cusvec

Disturbance

Shooting

Case Reports

Case Address Street
Name

WEB CONTACT

27TH

7/24/2024 09:20:14

Case Address Street

Type

AV

Case Address Street

Suffix

Sw

Case Status

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information
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