## **Indian River County Sheriff's Office**

Case Reports

Case Reported Date And Time	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	Case Occurred Incident Type	Case Address Street Name	Case Address Street Type	Case Address Street Suffix	Case Status
07/23/2024 02:52:00	2024- 00001247	CUSVC	WEB CONTACT			Inactive
07/23/2024 11:10:55	2024- 00079042	Disturbance	27TH	AV	SW	Cleared by Arrest Closed
07/23/2024 19:14:56	2024- 00079202	Shooting				Incident Information

7/24/2024 09:20:14